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WHS Invite 1-17-26 - 1/14/2026

Results - WHS 1-17-26
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARIV1 1:48.00

27.58 28.68 23.2828.46

ACOD2 1:56.78

30.94 31.73 25.3928.72

ARAW-WY3 1:58.84

30.30 35.43 24.3428.77

AWOR-WY4 2:00.37

31.07 34.88 26.3128.11

BRIV5 x2:00.49

29.58 33.82 27.0030.09

APOW6 2:01.92

33.66 35.31 23.8129.14

ANEW-WY7 2:05.31

32.41 37.00 30.3125.59

CRIV8 x2:19.49

36.25 39.41 27.4936.34

AJAC--- DQ

30.47 38.11 31.1629.13

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CODBailey, Schuler1 1:59.35

27.05 29.68 31.6430.98

POWCarpenter, Hugh2 2:01.18

27.40 31.15 29.5233.11

RIVDeClercq, Jared3 2:03.89

27.88 31.33 32.1332.55

CODVizcaino, Emi4 2:03.91

28.81 31.93 30.6132.56

RAW-WY 17Wells, Logan5 2:04.46

28.17 31.29 32.5432.46

RIVHall, Nicholas6 2:07.36

29.38 32.73 31.6333.62

RIVTate, Eliot7 2:07.79

28.58 32.45 32.6034.16

JACFrobouck, Quinten8 2:08.28

28.12 31.99 34.2033.97

JACVillanueva, Ricardo9 2:09.58

28.20 32.47 34.9034.01

WOR-WYQuigley, Niels10 2:13.11

29.89 33.13 35.3634.73

RIVHowell, Landyn11 2:20.75

32.11 36.46 34.2837.90

RIVJaite, Jacen12 x2:25.16

32.85 35.51 38.1838.62

RIVBatesel, Teagn13 x2:27.70

31.12 36.80 39.4040.38

CODWages, James14 2:43.83

35.65 39.99 43.6544.54

RAW-WYLynn, Brevin15 2:48.94

RAW-WYHamblin, Eddie16 3:19.70

43.26 52.47 48.1355.84

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NEW-WYHoover, Gabe1 2:09.90

27.57 32.65 29.9139.77

RIVJordan, Alex2 2:09.98

27.97 32.74 29.6139.66

CODWoods, Isaac3 2:14.49

27.83 34.54 32.6139.51

WOR-WYDavis, Zach4 2:15.31

28.68 34.25 31.9940.39

JACRobinson, Bill5 2:17.98

29.61 36.01 31.9740.39

POWFuller, Will6 2:20.84

27.36 36.54 33.7743.17

RIVTate, Calum7 2:25.84

32.88 37.60 31.6843.68

RAW-WY 16Johnston, Bryce8 2:26.32

33.87 36.79 32.7742.89

RIVOlson, Porter9 2:26.36

30.11 37.64 33.7744.84

CODMcKenzie, Stanley10 2:29.57

29.50 40.43 34.6245.02

JACWayland, Drake11 2:30.24

30.53 37.14 34.2448.33

POWPreator, Trystan12 2:31.42

31.17 38.44 33.8247.99

RIVKessler, Kenneth13 2:39.88

33.77 40.55 40.3545.21

RAW-WYRobinson, Evan14 2:40.53

34.13 44.08 38.3843.94

RAW-WYRobinson, Caleb15 2:40.86

33.51 48.00 35.0844.27

JACHeimbouch, Max16 2:46.76

33.17 41.87 39.9451.78

RAW-WYHerman, Jayden17 2:52.86

36.75 46.67 39.7949.65

WOR-WYValentine, Keith18 2:53.45

37.09 45.19 39.8151.36

WOR-WYCarver, Eli--- DQ

43.47 50.13 44.1759.82

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RIVHovander, Teter1 23.56

CODDeans, William2 25.06

RAW-WYBarnes, Corey3 25.22

RIVMills, Jordan4 25.66

RAW-WYStolns, Bryce*5 25.90

RIVBuskohl, Caleb*5 25.90

POWBuchholz, Gabe7 26.40

CODHensley, Gavin8 26.46

POWTaylor, Hunter*9 27.03

NEW-WYSandrini, John*9 27.03

NEW-WYAnderson, Isaiah11 27.51

RAW-WYTanner, Wilk12 27.87

POWArends, Kooper13 28.46

CODWages, Harold14 29.47

RIVMcFarland, Knox15 29.87

NEW-WYSmith, Nathan16 30.66

RIVKaplon, Kyler17 x31.02

JACSaldana, Yareth18 31.71

WOR-WYSaunders, Thomas19 31.91

POWHaslem, Ethan20 33.31

WOR-WYRidenour, Casey21 33.96

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

CODLaing, Bryson1 230.75

CODFoley, Owen2 177.10

WOR-WYScott, Keegan3 166.70

RIVWodrich, Micah4 151.20

CODHopkin, Ki5 149.65

POWLawrence, Dayton6 146.30

RIVHolladay, Braxton7 140.45

WOR-WYJones, Wyatt8 124.25

POWWilliams, Sam9 113.30

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RIVKoch, Brody1 58.50

26.98 31.52

NEW-WYHoover, Gabe2 1:01.20

27.55 33.65

JACRobinson, Bill3 1:03.02

29.23 33.79

POWKruger, Tyler4 1:05.21

30.29 34.92

POWFuller, Will5 1:06.16

28.64 37.52

RAW-WYStolns, Bryce6 1:06.74

30.18 36.56

CODHopkin, Ki7 1:11.14

30.01 41.13

CODFoley, Owen8 1:12.75

30.41 42.34

RIVSmith, Daxton9 1:24.43

38.11 46.32

POWLeighton, Gabe10 1:26.27

38.25 48.02

WOR-WYCarver, Eli11 1:34.05

40.10 53.95

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

POWCarpenter, Hugh1 52.87

25.60 27.27

RIVHovander, Teter2 53.10

25.50 27.60

CODWoods, Isaac3 53.89

25.62 28.27

RAW-WY 17Wells, Logan4 53.98

25.64 28.34

CODBailey, Schuler5 54.66

26.55 28.11
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Results - WHS 1-17-26
(#7  Boys 100 Yard Free)

JACSpankie, Eugene6 56.00

26.90 29.10

RIVTate, Eliot7 56.90

27.76 29.14

RIVTate, Calum8 57.53

27.68 29.85

POWPreator, Trystan9 59.51

28.03 31.48

NEW-WYSandrini, John10 1:00.81

28.02 32.79

WOR-WYValentine, Keith11 1:01.05

28.14 32.91

NEW-WYAnderson, Isaiah12 1:02.99

30.17 32.82

RAW-WYRobinson, Caleb13 1:03.99

31.18 32.81

RIVMcFarland, Knox14 1:04.42

30.94 33.48

CODWages, Harold15 1:05.86

31.76 34.10

RIVHolladay, Braxton16 x1:07.30

32.18 35.12

POWLawrence, Dayton17 1:07.90

31.89 36.01

WOR-WYSaunders, Thomas18 1:12.93

1:13.01

POWHaslem, Ethan19 1:18.76

36.09 42.67

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WOR-WYDavis, Zach1 5:19.55

26.75 29.72 31.9730.77

32.98 33.38 33.63 33.89

33.69 32.77

RIVMills, Jordan2 5:32.17

28.07 32.68 34.2233.08

34.30 34.13 35.37 34.57

34.17 31.58

CODVizcaino, Emi3 5:33.44

28.84 32.50 33.6133.95

34.18 35.05 34.63 34.71

34.84 31.13

CODDeans, William4 5:41.20

29.74 32.87 35.1434.20

34.81 35.79 35.62 34.95

34.50 33.58

RIVDeClercq, Jared5 5:41.63

29.07 32.76 35.1034.78

34.68 35.72 35.40 35.54

35.13 33.45

JACFrobouck, Quinten6 5:47.82

28.37 32.98 35.1435.26

36.16 36.46 36.99 36.20

35.74 34.52

RIVHall, Nicholas7 5:49.32

30.58 34.80 35.7835.10

36.50 35.35 36.68 36.42

35.23 32.88

JACWayland, Drake8 6:06.76

33.75 36.65 37.9237.27

37.78 37.36 38.54 37.81

36.14 33.54

POWBuchholz, Gabe9 6:08.91

30.82 35.09 38.8336.91

39.08 39.25 39.47 37.63

36.73 35.10

CODHensley, Gavin10 6:19.76

31.75 36.81 39.3037.64

38.97 39.92 39.97 40.14

38.51 36.75

POWWilliams, Sam11 6:36.54

33.02 36.25 41.2438.43

41.27 42.38 42.17 41.33

41.13 39.32

WOR-WYNelson, Thomas12 6:38.45

31.55 37.98 42.8939.84

41.86 41.69 42.99 43.19

40.48 35.98

RIVJaite, Jacen13 6:40.19

33.81 37.44 40.6439.66

40.57 42.22 42.12 41.87

41.83 40.03

RAW-WYLynn, Brevin14 7:23.86

38.35

1:26.87

RAW-WYHamblin, Eddie15 9:08.98

43.77 53.71 57.5058.20

1:02.25 59.66 59.21 56.04

52.32 46.32

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARIV1 1:36.65

23.68 23.60 23.3726.00

ARAW-WY2 1:40.39

25.52 25.92 23.9624.99

APOW3 1:41.14

24.39 26.70 23.9926.06

AJAC4 1:42.66

24.62 25.85 25.6926.50

ACOD5 1:43.60

25.46 26.21 26.3525.58

BRIV6 x1:45.29

26.64 24.35 26.3427.96

BCOD7 x1:51.75

26.56 27.30 29.9627.93

BRAW-WY8 x1:54.82

27.92 30.44 27.0829.38

CRIV9 x1:58.71

30.03 30.36 31.1627.16

BPOW10 x2:04.23

30.87 34.53 29.0529.78

AWOR-WY11 2:05.75

27.04 32.71 33.9232.08

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RIVJordan, Alex1 59.04

28.40 30.64

RAW-WY 16Johnston, Bryce2 1:03.67

31.36 32.31

WOR-WYNelson, Thomas3 1:05.41

31.72 33.69

JACSpankie, Eugene4 1:05.57

31.90 33.67

POWKruger, Tyler5 1:08.09

32.23 35.86

POWArends, Kooper6 1:10.28

34.35 35.93

RIVOlson, Porter7 1:10.51

34.17 36.34

RAW-WYHerman, Jayden8 1:12.35

RIVHowell, Landyn9 1:12.56

35.89 36.67

RIVKessler, Kenneth10 1:12.74

34.73 38.01

JACHeimbouch, Max11 1:16.05

36.09 39.96

NEW-WYSmith, Nathan12 1:17.35

RIVBatesel, Teagn13 x1:17.58

CODWages, James14 1:26.83

JACSaldana, Yareth15 1:29.71

RIVKaplon, Kyler--- DQ

37.91 40.85

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RIVKoch, Brody1 1:05.42

30.02 35.40

RIVBuskohl, Caleb2 1:10.68

34.85 35.83

CODLaing, Bryson3 1:15.94

35.71 40.23

RIVSmith, Daxton4 1:16.64

41.71 34.93

POWTaylor, Hunter5 1:16.73

35.38 41.35

JACVillanueva, Ricardo6 1:16.86

34.91 41.95

CODMcKenzie, Stanley7 1:17.00

36.64 40.36

RAW-WYRobinson, Evan8 1:17.10

36.68 40.42

WOR-WYQuigley, Niels9 1:18.63

36.84 41.79

RAW-WYBarnes, Corey10 1:19.47

36.56 42.91
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(#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast)

RAW-WYTanner, Wilk11 1:21.28

38.92 42.36

POWLeighton, Gabe12 1:35.23

43.74 51.49

WOR-WYRidenour, Casey13 1:41.32

47.09 54.23

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACOD1 3:42.24

25.22 53.91 56.2126.64

27.78 57.89 25.75 54.23

ARIV2 3:54.53

29.17 1:03.83 57.2327.04

27.54 57.31 26.31 56.16

APOW3 3:57.18

27.24 56.98 1:00.7428.85

29.01 1:01.25 27.02 58.21

AJAC4 4:05.19

27.88 58.23 1:13.8534.67

27.77 58.85 15.07 54.26

AWOR-WY5 4:12.26

32.17 1:07.42 1:02.2528.96

29.78 1:04.34 27.42 58.25

BCOD6 x4:22.68

32.74 1:08.32 1:14.3535.06

28.53 1:00.56 28.06 59.45

BRIV7 x4:22.79

29.96 1:01.27 1:08.3232.25

33.37 1:11.33 29.38 1:01.87

ARAW-WY8 4:33.25

31.63 1:05.80 1:09.4132.51

1:13.73 1:43.15 34.95 34.89

BPOW9 x4:38.34

32.93 1:09.59 1:13.0633.44

33.79 1:12.68 29.67 1:03.01

CRIV10 x4:38.80

31.54 1:05.38 1:12.1033.68

35.92 1:13.34 30.65 1:07.98

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Riverton High School 499.5

2. Cody High School 372

3. Powell High School 300

4. Rawlins High School 252.5

5. Worland High School 199

6. Jackson Hole High School 191

7. Newcastle High School 95


